With LAVA® MAXIMUS ETHERMA presents an infrared heating panel with extra strong
performance thanks to high surface temperature. Due to the extra power, the infra-
red panel is particularly suitable for high rooms and for increased heat demand. The
infrared heating panel can either be surface mounted on the ceiling or integrated into
a grid ceiling. Installation in a grid ceiling is very easy thanks to the standard grid cei-
ling dimensions of the panel. It can be flexibly used instead of a module and provides
pleasant, gentle heat from above within a few minutes. Ideal as a full building heating
system or as an additional or zone heating in offices and show rooms, as well as for

ng
es
, e
rr
or
s
an
d
m
is
pr
in
ts
.
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (mm) Hight (mm) Weight (kg) Price £ excl. VAT
LAVA-MAX-GL-600-PW 46180 600 480 480 5 313.50
LAVA-MAX-GL-800-PW 46181 800 620 620 7,5 445.50
LAVA-MAX-GL-1500-PW 46182 1500 1245 620 15 816.50
LAVA-MAX-GL-800EP-PW 46183 800 595 595 7,2 445.50
LAVA-MAX-GL-1500EP-PW 46184 1500 1195 595 14,4 816.50
LAVA® MAXIMUS infrared heating panel, glass satin, pure white (PW) PG: I2 | LZ: ex stock
Grid ceiling Front view 1500 W
Accessories PG: E1 | LZ: ex stock
Type Item no. Description Price £ excl. VAT